

Township of Northampton

Northampton Township Municipal Complex • 55 Township Road, Richboro, PA 18954-1592 Phone: (215) 357-6800 · Fax: (215) 357-1251 Website: www.northamptontownship.com

Wall of Honor Nomination Form

Nominee's Name			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address		City		State	Zip
Phone (h)	(w)		(c)	
Organization Affiliation (if any)					
Submitted by					
Address		City		State	Zip
Phone (h)	(w)		(c)	
Email:					-
Relationship to Nominee			Date		

On a separate piece of paper, explain specific outstanding accomplishments, projects or activities demonstrated by the nominee (i.e. any organizations' offices held, length of service, committees, level of participation, membership, achievement and awards, etc.) and why this person should be recognized with a plaque on the Wall of Honor. Please limit this narrative to two pages. Keep in mind the criteria listed below may be used to rate the nomination.

- The nominee must have been a Northampton Township resident during the time of community service, • contribution, or accomplishment he/she is being recognized for.
- The nominee's activities and/or accomplishments have benefited or had a positive impact on the lives of • the residents of Northampton Township;
- The nominee's activities involved volunteer activities; •
- The nominee demonstrated outstanding gualities of leadership and community spirit;
- The nominee would be considered a role model;
- If the nominee is being considered solely for community service one must exhibit involvement for five (5) • or more years of significant community service.
- The nominee may be living or deceased.
- The nominee, if a public servant, cannot be in office or have been in office at least 3 years prior to the • nomination. The nominee is not being recognized solely for public service.
- A nomination may be made by more than one individual, the more support the stronger the nomination.

Submit this form along with the narrative to: Northampton Township Wall of Honor Committee 55 Township Road, Richboro PA 18954